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NEXT-Generation 
Network Measurement

TOP 1

GLOBAL PORTABLE FIBER OPTIC
     TEST EQUIPEMNT MARKET
        MOST SELLING AWARD

Optical Fiber Instrument

OTDR-3201

Built-in VFL, OPM and OLS extra to the OTDR functions

3.2 inch color LCD

File Info:     1550nm        20km        250ns
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OTDR

Operate according to the prompts.

dB
nw0.61

-2.78

Laser radiation!

Do not stare into beam!

1550nm

REF:-70.00dBm

Switching
wavelength

VFL on or off

View REF 

REF setting

CAUTION

DO NOT STARE INTO THE BEAM OR VIEW
DIRECTLY WITH OPTICAL INSTRUMENTS

LASER RADIATION

635-650nm LASER
CLASS 1 LASER PRODUCT

Blink
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OPM/VFL

Automatic one-button test

Automatic detection and protection of light input

GUI OTDR software with detailed test reports

Handheld design, lightweight and portable

Operate according to the prompts.

Wavelength:1310nm

Modulation:1KHz+Blink

   Switching
wavelength

Change
modulation

ON/OFF
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CLASS 1M LASER PRODUCT

DO NOT VIEW DIRECTLY
WITH OPTICAL INSTRUMENTS

LASER RADIATION

OLS

Fiber Optic Tools ROBOfiber TM

Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit ROBOfiber website for more details. Fiber Tools www.robofiber.com
sales@robofiber.com

OTDR
ROBOfiber



PARAMETERS

OPM Function

VFL Function

Storage

Communication interface

+26~-50dBm, 850/1300/1310/1490/1550/1625nm, 2.5mm UPP

1mW

Internal memory or TF card (optional)

Micro USB

Battery 3.7V @ 2400mAh lithium polymer battery

22/20dB

1310nm/1550nm

Max.80km

SC/UPC or customized

5ns~10us

5~180s

3m

8m

Dynamic range

Wavelength

Distance Setting

OTDR Connector 

Pulse width

Measuring time

Attenuation dead zone

Event dead zone

LCD 3.2 inch LCD

Operating temperature

Storage temperature

Relative humidity

Weight

Size

0~50 Celsius

-20~+70 Celsius

90%

333g

168mm x 95mm x 38mm

ORDERING  INFORMATION 

OTDR-3201 S , OLS SC/UPC, OPM  and VFL 2.5mm UPP, 3.2” LCD TFT display, OTDR C/UPC connector
                 

ACCESSORIES

Carrying bag Calibration certificate CD

AC/DC adapter Packing box

USE'S GUIDEEnglish

Optical Fiber Instrument

TB-620

Manual

Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit ROBOfiber website for more details. Fiber Tools www.robofiber.com
sales@robofiber.com
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